

On page 1, line 1, of the Introduced bill, delete " committee" and insert " board"

On page 1, line 1, of the Introduced bill, delete " appraisal" and insert " appraiser"

On page 1, line 5, of the Introduced bill, delete " committee" and insert " board"

On page 1, line 6, of the Introduced bill, delete " appraisal" and insert " appraiser"

On page 1, line 8, of the Introduced bill, delete " committee" and insert " board"

On page 1, line 12, of the Introduced bill, delete " banking" and insert " financial"

On page 1, line 16, of the Introduced bill, delete " committee" and insert " board"

On page 1, line 16, of the Introduced bill, delete " committee" and insert " board"

On page 1, line 20, of the Introduced bill, delete " committee" and insert " board"

On page 1, line 21, of the Introduced bill, delete " committee" and insert " board"

On page 1, line 23, of the Introduced bill, delete " committee" and insert " board"

On page 2, line 1, of the Introduced bill, delete " committee" and insert " board"